Agilent Technologies
Infiniium 8000 Series Oscilloscopes
Superior mixed-signal analysis and debug
Data Sheet
If you’re like most engineers, you never know what your next project will demand
from you. You need an oscilloscope that can adapt to a wide variety of debug and
test challenges.
We built in the powerful features you’d expect in any Infiniium scope. Then we

8	 Noise floor varies with memory depth and with averaging on or off.
27
Infiniium Ordering Information
8000 Series oscilloscopes
		  DSO8064A	 MSO8064A	 DSO8104A	 MSO8104A
	 Bandwidth	 600 MHz	 600 MHz	 1 GHz	 1 GHz
	 Input channels	 4 analog	 4 analog + 16 logic	 4 analog	 4 analog + 16 logic
	 Maximum sample 	 4 GSa/s	 4 GSa/s	 4 GSa/s	 4 GSa/s
	 rate (2 channel)
	 Standard memory	 8 Mpts	 8 Mpts	 8 Mpts	 8 Mpts
	 (2 channel)
The above models include: optical USB mouse, condensed keyboard, User’s Quick Start Guide in English language (other languages also available),
accessory pouch, front panel cover, power cord, one-year warranty, 10073C 10:1 passive probe (qty 4) and with MSO version 54826-68701 logic cable kit.
Recommended probes
Model	 Description
1156A	 1.5 GHz active probe
1130A	 1.5 GHz InfiniiMax probe amplifier – No probe heads included1
1	 For a complete probing solution, also order a connectivity kit or individual probe head(s) (E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
For more information on selecting the right probe see page 17.
Memory options
Option number - factory installed	 Option number - user installed	 Description
080	 N5407A-080	 16 Mpts on 2 channels, 8 Mpts on 4 channels
160	 N5407A-160	 32 Mpts on 2 channels, 16 Mpts on 4 channels
320	 N5407A-320	 64 Mpts on 2 channels, 32 Mpts on 4 channels
640	 N5407A-640	 128 Mpts on 2 channels, 64 Mpts on 4 channels
Memory can be added both at the time of initial purchase and after with a user installed option.
For a comprehensive list and selection criteria, refer to the Oscilloscopes Probes and Accessories Selection Guide (Agilent publication
number 5989-6162EN). Or visit our Web site at www.agilent.com/find/scope_probes.
28

A6J	 ANSI Z540-compliant calibration
R-51B-001-3C	 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
Infiniium Ordering Information (continued)
30
Related Literature
Publication title	 Publication type	 Publication number
Infiniium Probes, Accessories and Options	 Data sheet	 5968-7141EN/ENUS
Agilent Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories	 Selection guide	 5989-6162EN
Agilent 8000 Series Oscilloscopes	 Brochure	 5989-5806EN
Industry Compliance and Analysis Applications for Infiniium Oscilloscopes	 Brochure	 5989-6704EN
N5450A InfiniiMax Extreme Temperature Extension Cable	 Data sheet	 5989-7542EN
N5397A Xilinx FPGA Dynamic Probe for 8000 Series 	 Data sheet	 5989-1848EN
N5433A Altera FPGA Dynamic Probe for 8000 Series	 Data sheet	 5989-5940EN
E2681A EZJIT Jitter Analysis Software	 Data sheet	 5989-0109EN
E2690B Oscilloscope Tools Software with Advanced Jitter Analysis	 Data sheet	 5989-3525EN
N5384A High-Speed Serial Data Analysis and Clock Recovery Software 	 Data sheet	 5989-0108EN
N5391A Low-Speed Serial Data Analysis Software for I2C and SPI	 Data sheet	 5989-1250EN
N5402A Automotive Serial Data Analysis Software	 Data sheet	 5989-3632EN
89601A Infiniium Oscilloscopes and 89601A Vector Signal Analysis Software	 Data sheet	 5989-0947EN
N5392A Ethernet Electrical Performance Validation and Compliance Software	 Data sheet	 5989-1527EN
N5416A USB 2.0 Electrical Performance Validation and Compliance Software	 Data sheet	 5989-4044EN
U7233A DDR1 Compliance Test Application	 Data sheet	 5989-7366EN
N5415A InfiniiScan Event Identification Software	 Data sheet	 5989-4605EN
N5430A Infiniium User-Defined Function Application Software	 Data sheet	 5989-5632EN
31
Agilent Technologies Oscilloscopes
Multiple form factors from 20 MHz to >90 GHz  |  Industry leading specs  |  Powerful applications
Java is a U.S. trademark of Sun Microsystems, Inc.